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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 14 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
25/1/20 - 15:41 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke 2010-2009 god. (10-11 god.)

1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 3:19.58 240 1:40.47 1:39.11
2. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 3:22.03 231 1:40.63 1:41.40
3. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 3:28.18 211 1:42.04 1:46.14
4. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 3:36.29 188 1:47.70 1:48.59
5. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 3:52.63 151

Kadetkinje 2008-2007 god. (12-13 god.)

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:38.03 483 1:18.98 1:19.05
2. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2:52.49 372 1:24.58 1:27.91
3. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 3:00.02 327 1:25.19 1:34.83
4. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 3:06.85 292 1:33.10 1:33.75
5. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:12.64 267 1:34.89 1:37.75
6. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 3:17.58 247 1:34.24 1:43.34
7. ILIC, Milja 07 Bor 3:24.93 221 1:39.48 1:45.45
8. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 3:28.09 211 1:40.86 1:47.23

DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak 4:25.51 2:09.42 2:16.09

Mladje Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (14-15 god.)

1. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 2:39.50 470 1:14.11 1:25.39
2. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 2:45.07 424 1:19.86 1:25.21
3. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 3:02.89 312 1:30.18 1:32.71
4. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 3:06.32 295 1:32.88 1:33.44
5. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:13.06 265 1:35.82 1:37.24
6. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 3:27.18 214 1:42.29 1:44.89

Starije Juniorke 2004-2003 god. (16-17 god.)

1. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:32.58 537 1:15.08 1:17.50
2. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 2:47.30 407 1:22.12 1:25.18
3. LAZIC, Andjela 03 Valis 2:50.67 384 1:21.13 1:29.54
4. POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:59.13 332 1:27.30 1:31.83
5. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 3:07.35 290

Apsolutna

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:32.33 540 1:14.70 1:17.63
2. RADOJEVIC, Anja 04 Valis 2:32.58 537 1:15.08 1:17.50
3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 2:38.03 483 1:18.98 1:19.05
4. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Radnicki 1969 2:39.50 470 1:14.11 1:25.39
5. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Leskovac 2:45.07 424 1:19.86 1:25.21
6. RISTIC, Milica 03 Valis 2:47.30 407 1:22.12 1:25.18
7. LAZIC, Andjela 03 Valis 2:50.67 384 1:21.13 1:29.54
8. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 2:52.49 372 1:24.58 1:27.91
9. POPOVIC, Dunja 04 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 2:59.13 332 1:27.30 1:31.83

10. LAZIC, Una 07 Pirat 3:00.02 327 1:25.19 1:34.83
11. JELENKOV, Sara 06 Sveti Sava 3:02.89 312 1:30.18 1:32.71
12. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 3:06.32 295 1:32.88 1:33.44
13. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 3:06.85 292 1:33.10 1:33.75
14. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 3:07.35 290
15. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:12.64 267 1:34.89 1:37.75
16. TERZIC, Iva 06 Napredak 3:13.06 265 1:35.82 1:37.24
17. JOVIC, Jana 08 Rasina 3:17.58 247 1:34.24 1:43.34
18. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 3:19.58 240 1:40.47 1:39.11
19. GALJAK, Isidora 09 Pirat 3:22.03 231 1:40.63 1:41.40
20. ILIC, Milja 07 Bor 3:24.93 221 1:39.48 1:45.45
21. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 3:27.18 214 1:42.29 1:44.89
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I Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 14, Women, 200m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

22. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva 07 Crnica 3:28.09 211 1:40.86 1:47.23
23. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 3:28.18 211 1:42.04 1:46.14
24. DJORDJEVIC, Teodora 10 Rasina 3:36.29 188 1:47.70 1:48.59
25. DJURISIC, Teodora 10 Napredak 3:52.63 151

DSQ MILOSAVLJEVIC, Lana 08 Napredak 4:25.51 2:09.42 2:16.09

EXH STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:30.18 563 1:16.58 1:13.60


